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Date & Time Time Year III Semester II

27.02.2023 (Mon) 9.00-11.00

ES 3203 (T) [ICT Lab] 

PS 3216 (T) [Audi.] 

AF 3201 (T) [Audi.] 

AS 3212 (T & P) [Audi.] - 3hrs

2.00-4.00
AS 3204 (T) [Audi.] - 3hrs 

AF 3207 (T) [Audi.]

28.02.2023 (Tue) 9.00-11.00

2.00-4.00
ES 3201(T) [Audi.]

PS 3217 (T ) [Audi.] 

01.03.2023 (Wed) 9.00 am onwards EG 3200 (Viva) [Audi/L05/ELTU.]

02.03.2023 (Thu) 9.00-11.00

EG 3200 (T) [Audi./L03]

Audi. - AG/18001- AG/18155

L 03 - AG/18156 - AG/17146

2.00-3.00

EG 3200 (Listening) [Audi./L03]

Audi. - AG/18001- AG/18155

L 03 - AG/18156 - AG/17146

03.03.2023 (Fri) 9.00-11.00
ES 3211 (T) [Audi.] 

PS 3204 (T) [Audi.] 

11.15-12.15 PS 3204 (P) [Audi.]

2.00-4.00
AF 3206 (T) [Audi.]

ES 3211 (P) [Audi.]

06.03.2023 (Mon) Poya Day

07.03.2023 (Tue) 9.00-11.00

PS 3214 (T) [Audi.]

PS 3201 (T) [Audi.]

ES 3210 (T) [Audi.]

ES 3209 (T) [Audi.]

2.00-4.00

AF 3202 (T) [Audi.] 

AS 3209 (T & P) [Audi.] -3hrs

ES 3209 (P) [Audi.] - 1hr

08.03.2023 (Wed)

09.03.2023 (Thu)

10.03.2023 (Fri)

13.03.2023 (Mon) 9.00-11.00

ES 3207 (T) [Audi.]

AS 3207 (T) [Audi.]

PS 3212 (T) [Audi.] 

2.00-4.00

ES 3207 (P) [Audi.]-1hr

PS 3212 (P) [Audi.] -1.5hr

ES 3216 (T) [Audi.]

14.03.2023 (Tue) 9.00-11.00
AF 3213 (T) [Audi.]

AS 3211 (T) [Audi.] 

2.00-4.00 AF 3213 (P) [ASL] 
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15.03.2023 (Wed) 9.00-11.00
ES 3213 (T) [Audi.]

PS 3210 (T) [Audi.]

2.00-4.00
ES 3213 (P ) [ICT Lab ] - Gr. 1 & 2

16.03.2023 (Thu) 9.00-11.00
AF 3203 (T) [Audi.] 

2.00-4.00

17.03.2023 (Fri) 9.00-11.00
PS 3205 (T) [Audi.] 

2.00-4.00
ES 3212 (T) [Audi.]

AS 3203 (T) [Audi.]

20.03.2023 (Mon) 9.00-11.00

AF 3204 (T) [Audi.] 

AS 3205 (T) [Audi.] - 3hrs

PS 3211 (T) [Audi.] - 3hrs

2.00-4.00

ES 3217 (T) [Audi.] 

ES 3218 (T) [Audi.] 

AF 3209 (T) [Audi.]

4.15-5.15
PS 3211 (P) [Audi.]

21.03.2023 (Tue) 9.00-11.00
AS 3200 (T) [Audi.] 

PS 3208 (T) [Audi.] 

2.00-4.00
ES 3202 (T) [Audi.]

22.03.2023 (Wed) 9.00-11.00

2.00-4.00

AF 3208 (T) [Audi.] 

ES 3205 (T) [Audi.] 

PS 3209 (T) [Audi.]

23.03.2023 (Thu) 9.00-11.00

2.00-4.00 AS 3202 (T) [Audi.]

24.03.2023 (Fri) 9.00-11.00

ES 3215 (T) [Audi.] -3hrs

ES 3220 (T) [Audi.] 

AF 3212 (T) [Audi.] 

PS 3206 (T) [Audi.]

AS 3200 (VIVA) [L05.] 

2.00-3.00
ES 3215 (P) [Audi.] 

AS 3200 (VIVA) [L05.]

3.30-4.30
ES 3220 (P) [Audi.]
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27.03.2023 (Mon) 9.00-11.00

ES 3219 (T) [Audi.]

PS 3213 (T) [Audi.]

AS 3206 (T) [Audi.]

AF 3210 (T) [Audi.]

2.00-4.00

PS 3202 (T & P) [Audi.] - 3hrs

AS 3210 (T) [Audi.]

PS 3213 (P) [Audi.] - 1hr

28.03.2023 (Tue) 9.00-11.00

2.00-4.00

29.03.2023 (Wed) 9.00-11.00

ES 3208 (T) [Audi.]

ES 3204 (T) [Audi.]

2.00-4.00

AF 3205 (T) [Audi.]

AF 3214 (T) [Audi.]

AS 3201 (T) [Audi.]

30.03.2023 (Thu) 9.00-11.00
PS 3215 (T) [Audi.]

PS 3203 (T) [Audi.]

2.00-3.00 PS 3203 (P) [Audi.]

31.03.2023 (Fri) 9.00-11.00
PS 3218 (VIVA) [L05]

ES 3214 (T) [Audi.]

2.00-4.00

AF 3211 (T) [Audi.]

ES 3206 (T) [Audi.]

AS 3208 (T) [Audi.]

Audi. Auditorium

L-03 Field Lecture Hall No. 03

L-05 Lecture Hall No. 05

SSL Soil Science Laboratory

PSL Plant Sciences Laboratory

ICT Lab ICT Laboratory 

ELTU English Lanuguage Teaching Unit

Note: AS 3200 -  Industrial English
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